52     |     hubbelllighting.com
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50 Pieces or Less
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: AKTMLED25L35K8XFL55BL
AKTMLED 8 BL
FIXTURE
AKTMLED
CRI
8 80+ CRI
9 90+ CRI
FINISH
BL Black
WH White
35K XFL55
COLOR
27K 2700
Kelvin
30K 3000
Kelvin
35K 3500
Kelvin
40K 4000
Kelvin
BEAM SPREAD
MD25 25 Degree
Cutoff
FL35 35 Degree
Cutoff
XFL55 55 Degree
Cutoff
25L
OUTPUT
25L 2500
Deliv-
ered
Lumens
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50 Pieces or Less
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: LCC6LEDP18L35K8WFL45 BL
18L
OUTPUT
10L 1000 Delivered Lumens
14L 1400 Delivered Lumens
18L 1800 Delivered Lumens
LCC6LED
HOUSING
LCC6LED 6" LED
Cylinder
CRI
8 80+ CRI
8
CYLINDER COLOR
BA Brushed
Aluminum
BZ Bronze
BL Matte
Black
WH Matte
White
Z Zet
BL
LED COLOR TEMP
27K 2700 Kelvin
30K 3000 Kelvin
35K 3500 Kelvin
40K 4000 Kelvin
50K 5000 Kelvin
35K
VOLTAGE
Blank 120V-277V
120V 120 Volt
(for 2DM)
OPTIONS
Blank Standard
0-10V
dimming
to 10%
BEAM
WFL45 Nominal
45 Degree
Cutoff
WFL45
REFLECTOR
COLOR
BC Painted
Black
Cone
WC Painted
White
Cone
P
MOUNTING
P Pendant
S Surface
CM1,2 Cord
Mount
W Wall Mount
REFLECTOR
FINISH
Blank Clear
Alzak,
Semi-Dif-
fuse
NOTES
1 Cord length 6 feet, clear sleeve
2 Plastic bushings are grey on white, brushed aluminum
and zet cylinder; black on black and bronze